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Big Chance     

Lady Denali     

My Kardashian     

Lillemann Nosto     

Soledar     

Macjack     

Sticky Chance     

Boaz     

Buckyboy     

Kill That Cat     

Karismatic     

Corazon De Leon     

Cotton Eye Joe   (DEN)

Indy Humor   (USA)

Captain Chorus   (GB)

Caio Shark   (IRE)

Youonlyliveonce   (FR)

Purple Ace     

Spirit of Cimarron   (FR)

Machine Gun   (IRE)

The Singing Butler     

Fornham St Martin   (GB)

Mudawy   (IRE)

The Prince   (IRE)

IKC Fiction   (USA)

Honorah   (GB)

Xtara   (IRE)

Oliver     

Clauses Moonlight   (SWE

Heia Pingu     

Prinsen     

Stormy Defense     

Lynghonning     

Zagora   (DEN)

Hope And Glory   (IRE)

Emmeline     

Punktum Finale     

Dubai First   (FR)

Waikiki   (SWE)

Away Wit da Fairys   (IRE)

Street Smart   (IRE)

Rocks Giant   (SWE)

Atticus   (IRE)

Medaglia   (SWE)

Flower Power     

Two Times   (GER)

Naasha   (IRE)

Steely Queen   (GB)

Bobby The Brown   (SWE)

Ginger May     

Ama Dablam     

Lucky Diamond     

Holiday   (DEN)

C Moon     

Mozarts Queen   (IRE)

Norok     

Pirlo     

Diggit     

B

F

F

S

S

F

B

B

B

B

B

F

S

F

F

B

F

S

F

B

B

F

60

56,5

56,5

60

56,5

56

62

57

62

55

53

56

55,5

57

61

55

61

59

68

53

62

58

60

58

64

70

64

62

62

62

62

72

62

57
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64

66

49
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Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Elione  Chaves

Alina  Öhgren

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

Harry Willian  Wessner

Tina  Smith

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Carlos  Lopez

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Oliver  Wilson

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Elione  Chaves

Harry Willian  Wessner

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Emelie  Gustavsson

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Tina  Smith

Mark  Larsen

Alina  Öhgren

Karoline  Pedersen

Emelie  Gustavsson

Daniel  Marchant

Emilie  Finckenhagen

Tonje  Sørvang

Nicolas  Vega

Kristina  Tijanic

Mie  Blichfeldt

Frida  Sandbraaten

Tollef  Langvad

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mathilde  Dupuy

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Alina  Öhgren

Elione  Chaves

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Jacob  Johansen

Ida  Tandberg

Tina  Smith

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Mathilde  Dupuy

Alina  Öhgren

Elione  Chaves

Tonje  Sørvang

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Carlos  Lopez

(52)

(55)

(52)

(66)

(66)

(65/61)

(61)

(67)

(57)

(60)

(64)

(53)

(53)

(57/55)

Preliminær Startliste 

Første start kl 

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

11.50

DUO TRIPPEL

V64-1 DUO TRIPPEL

V64-2 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-1 V64-3 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-2 V64-4 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-1 V4-3 V64-5 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-2 V4-4 V64-6 DUO TRIPPEL

Søndag den 3 November 2024
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